
2023/23 SEASON 
 

DIV.2 FIXTURES 
 
Sunday 1st January, 2023 
 
 

XMAS / NEW YEAR   
 

HOLIDAY 
 
 

Sunday 8th January, 2023 
Queens Head A v  Talbot Tigers 
Cefn Coch B v  Ball Exchanges 
Sportsman A v  Courthouse Jury 
Desert Rats v  Bull & Heifer 
Bucked Off v  Cefn Coch A 
Red Lion  v  BYE 
 
Sunday 15th January, 2023 

 
FIRST ROUND  

DIVISIONAL KO CUPS  
For Divisions 1, 2 & 3 

(Super 15s format) 
 

LOOK FOR THE DRAWS 
 
Sunday 22nd January, 2023 
Talbot Tigers v  Cefn Coch B 
Red Lion  v  Sportsman A 
Courthouse Jury v  Desert Rats 
Bull & Heifer v  Bucked Off 
Cefn Coch A v  Queens Head A 
Ball Exchanges v  BYE 
 
Sunday 29th January, 2023 
Sportsman A v  Ball Exchanges 
Desert Rats v  Red Lion 
Bucked Off v  Courthouse Jury 
Cefn Coch A v  Bull & Heifer 
Queens Head A v  Cefn Coch B 
Talbot Tigers v  BYE 
 
Sunday 5th  February, 2023 
Talbot Tigers v  Sportsman A 
Ball Exchanges v  Desert Rats 
Red Lion  v  Bucked Off 
Courthouse Jury v  Cefn Coch A 
Bull & Heifer v  Queens Head A 
Cefn Coch B v  BYE 
 
Sunday 12th  February, 2023 
Desert Rats v  Talbot Tigers 
Bucked Off v  Ball Exchanges 
Cefn Coch A v  Red Lion 
Bull & Heifer v  Courthouse Jury 
Sportsman A v  Cefn Coch B 
Queens Head A v  BYE 
 
Sunday 19th February, 2023 
Talbot Tigers v  Bucked Off 
Ball Exchanges v  Cefn Coch A 
Red Lion  v  Bull & Heifer 
Courthouse Jury v  Queens Head A 
Cefn Coch B v  Desert Rats 
Sportsman A v  BYE 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday 26th February, 2023 
Cefn Coch A v  Talbot Tigers 
Bull & Heifer v  Ball Exchanges 
Courthouse Jury v  Red Lion 
Bucked Off v  Cefn Coch B 
Queens Head A v  Sportsman A 
Desert Rats v  BYE 
 
 

Sunday 5th March, 2023 
 

SINGLES KO 
 

LEAGUE PLAYERS ONLY 
 

At THE MONTY CLUB 
 
Sunday 12th March, 2023 
Talbot Tigers v  Bull & Heifer 
Ball Exchanges v  Courthouse Jury 
Red Lion  v  Queens Head A 
Cefn Coch B v  Cefn Coch A 
Sportsman A v  Desert Rats 
Bucked Off v  BYE 
 

 
 
Sunday 19th March, 2023 
Courthouse Jury v  Talbot Tigers 
Red Lion  v  Ball Exchanges 
Bull & Heifer v  Cefn Coch B 
Bucked Off v  Sportsman A 
Queens Head A v  Desert Rats 
Cefn Coch A v  BYE 

 
Sunday 26th March, 2023 
Talbot Tigers v  Red Lion 
Ball Exchanges v  Queens Head A 
Cefn Coch B v  Courthouse Jury 
Sportsman A v  Cefn Coch A 
Desert Rats v  Bucked Off 
Bull & Heifer v  BYE 

 
Sunday 2nd April, 2023 
Ball Exchanges v  Talbot Tigers 
Red Lion  v  Cefn Coch B 
Bull & Heifer v  Sportsman A 
Cefn Coch A v  Desert Rats 
Queens Head A v  Bucked Off 
Courthouse Jury v  BYE 
 
Sunday 9th April, 2023 
 

EASTER WEEKEND 
 
Sunday 16th April 2023 
 

SEMI FINALS NIGHT  
& MIXED DOUBLES 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Sunday 23rd April, 2023 

 
 
 

www.newtownpool.co.uk 

Important Cup 
Knockout Dates 

 

 
Thursday 5th January, 2023 

Memorial Cup 2nd Round – look for the 
draws. All must be played ON or 

BEFORE this day 

 
Thursday 19th January, 2023 

All Threesomes KO games (Second 
Round) must be played on this date 

 
Thursday 26th January, 2023 

6-a-side League Cup – 3rd. Round games 
6-a-side Consolation Cup – 2nd Round 

games 
 

Thursday 2nd February, 2023 
3rd Round of new Memorial Handicap 

Cup (Former Gordon Price) 
 

Thursday 9th February, 2023 
All Threesomes KO games (Third 

Round) must be played on this date 
 

Thursday 16th February, 2023 
Various team Knockouts will be played 
on this date. Look for the draws in Pool 

Press, online or in your pubs 
 

Thursday 23rd March, 2023 
Divisional Cup and other Cup fixtures 

 
Thursday 30th March, 2023 

Divisional Cup and other Cup fixtures 
 

Thursday 6th April, 2023 
Threesomes fourth round, Singles, 
Doubles games – look for draws 

 
Thursday 13th April, 2023 

Cup Knockout games – look for draws 
 
 

 

FINALS DAY  
@ MONTY 

CLUB – 1pm 
 

League Contacts 
   Secretary – Owen Durbridge 
   01686 628627; 07967 979089 
   Chairman – Mike Williams 
   01686 630215; 07885 813049 


